February 2009 Rev 7 1/29
29
ST2L05-3300
Very low quiescent current dual voltage regulator
Features
■ VO1: fixed
■ VO2: adjustable from 1.25 to VI - VDROP
■ Guaranteed current of output 1: 1 A

available on request
Table 14. Options available on request
VO1 VO2 Order codes Shipment
1.8 V ADJ ST2L05R1800PS Tape and reel
2.5 V ADJ ST2L05R2500PS Tape and reel
2.8 V ADJ ST2L05R2800PS Tape and reel
3.0 V 1.5 V ST2L05R3015PS Tape and reel
3.0 V ADJ ST2L05R3000PS Tape and reel
Revision history ST2L05-3300
28/29
10 Revision history
Table 15. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes